ME
AS
UR
EM
EN
T S
EN
SO

Parallel
Analog
ORDER GUIDE
Camera
Camera connection cable
Lens
10 mm
0.394 in
20 mm
0.787 in
30mm
1.181 in
Camera
Lens
Close-up rings
Camera
mounting base
VI-E210
VI-E510
VI-LS
VI-LM
VI-LW
VI-CCJ5
VI-CCJ10
VI-CCJ20
VI-CCJ30
Designation Appearance Model No. Description
This cable connects the camera to the controller.
Connectors are attached at both the ends.
Camera connection
cable
Length: 5 m
16.404 ft
Length: 10 m
32.808 ft
Length: 20 m
65.617 ft
Length: 30 m
98.425 ft
This is a mounting base for horizontal or vertical installation of the
camera.
Mounting screws are attached.
The extension rings narrow the field of view and increase accuracy.
One set consists of 3 pcs. (10 mm 0.394 in, 20 mm 0.787 in, 30 mm
1.181 in types)
K set
MS-IX1
Single dimensional CCD image sensor, 2,048 bits
Single dimensional CCD image sensor, 5,000 bits
Standard lens, f50 mm f1.969 in, F1.7, with focus fixing knob
Macro lens, f50 mm f1.969 in, F2.8, with focus fixing knob
Wide-angle lens, f28 mm f1.102 in, F2.8, with focus fixing knob
Owner
Ramco Innovations - 1207 Maple Street, West Des Moines IA USA 50265 - 800-280-6933 - www.ramcoinnovations.com
Optical fiber
Attachment to mount the IX-FU1 fiber to the IX-PH100A main body
Main body of IX-PH100A-FU1
Halogen light source with optical fiber guide 100 W
Since the fiber guide can be mounted even in a narrow place, setting
can be chosen as desired.
Replacement lamp unit for IX-PH100A and IX-PH100A-FU1
(lamp�socket)
Halogen light source 100 W
Uniform illumination, incorporates zoom lens and illumination adjuster
Fluorescent light source 40 W, 1,000 mm 39.370 in effective
illuminating length
Fluorescent light source 20 W, 400 mm 15.748 in effective illuminating
length
VI
1001
ORDER GUIDE
ME
AS